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Admission Notice-15

Admission to First Semester (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.) Courses ( 2025-2026; Standalone Mode)

In accordance with G.O. No. 710-Edn (CS)/10M-95/14, Department of Higher Education,
Government of West Bengal, dated 25.09.2025, it is hereby notified that Sarat Centenary College
is pleased to introduce a standalone admission process for the First Semester of B.A., B.Sc., and
B.Com. courses under both the 4-year and 3-year programmes.

Applicants are instructed to submit their online applications through Google Form and to carefully

read the Prospectus 2025-2026 before submission particularly noting the fee structure and seat
availability for each course.

Time schedule and online application link:

11/10/202S5 to 14/10/2025 | Submission of Online Application Forms (through Google Form)

15/10/2025 Publication of Merit List (Provisional & Final)

16/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 | Payment through Bank Challan (HDFC Bank, Dhaniakhali
Branch Only)

Online Application Link: https://forms.gle/b1cbL3PgKWzvpTUKA

S. k. 0L asam

-
.\

Dr Sandip Kumar Basak
Principal & Secretary
Peiocipal & Secretary

Serat Centenary gy
Dhaniakheli, Hooghly


https://forms.gle/b1cbL3PqKWzvpTUKA

Course-wise Vacancy List at Sarat Centenary College in 2025-26

Course Name % - . - . A A A
% =159 ;3 £ § Slgléd|n|&| ¢ £ | Total
> “l132]|0]o%0o |o" b 7 5
Bengali 25| 1 [ 23] 1 14 1 | 47| 3 | 8| 1|8/ 5 209
Education 14 | 1 | 13 1 9 1 28 | 2 6 49 | 3 127
English 6 1 4 13 1 4 21 1 58
Geography 1 5 12 | 1 4 25 | 1 62
History 17 16 1 12 38 | 2 9 1 171 3 172
Philosophy 13 13 1 9 28 | 2 8 58 | 2 136
Physical Education 9 7 2 6 18| 1 2 35 | 2 82
and Sports
g Political Science 19 | 1 | 18 1 10 1 37| 2 (10| 1 |77 4 181
% Sanskrit 7 6 1 5 13 | 1 4 26 | 1 64
Santali 7 6 1 5 13 | 1 4 27 | 1 65
Accounting & 17 1 17 1 12 1 38 2 10 11|78 3 181
Management
Botany 6 4 1 4 12 1 4 24 1 57
Chemistry 4 4 3 8 1 2 17 1 40
Mathematics 4 4 3 8 1 3 17 | 1 41
Physics 4 4 3 8 1 2 17 1 40
Zoology 6 4 3 1011 4 24 | 2 54
Bengali 9 8 7 20 5 37 | 2 91
English 9 8 6 20| 1 4 29 | 2 81
Geography 4 4 0 6 1 0 14 | 1 30
History 8 8 5 16 | 1 5 29 | 2 74
Philosophy 7 7 5 13| 1 4 26 | 2 65
» Political Science 8 6 5 16 | 1 5 29 | 2 72
o | Sanskrit 8 8 5 6|15 31| 2 76
< Accounting & 6 5 1 2 12 1 4 22 1 54
Management
Botany 2 2 2 1 10 1 23
Chemistry 4 4 3 1 2 13| 1 35
Mathematics 7 7 5 14 | 1 4 27 | 2 67
Zoology 9 2 2 5 1 6 1 26
Total 2263




Fees-Chart at the time of Admission inSarat Centenary

College
(for the Session 2025-2026)

4 Years Major

Course Name

Bengali,
English,
Political
Science,
History,
Philosophy,
Sanskrit

Geography

Accounting
&Management

Mathematics

Botany
&
Zoology

Chemistry

Total Amount (Rs.)

2595

4505

2955

3385

6205

7005

3 Years Major

Course
Name

Physical
Education
& Sports

English,
Political
Science,
History,
Philosophy,
Sanskrit,
Education,
Santali

Bengali

Geography

Accounting
&Management

Physics

Mathematics

Botany

Zoology

Chemistry

Total
Amount
(Rs.)

3125

2595

2956

4505

2955

7005

3385

6205

7005




