

Founded: 1976
Accredited by NAAC in 2025
[Cycle-III Grade B+ CGPA 2.63]
Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B
WB Govt. Aided
Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

Date: 11.10.2025

## **Admission Notice-15**

Admission to First Semester (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.) Courses (2025–2026; Standalone Mode)

In accordance with G.O. No. 710-Edn (CS)/10M-95/14, Department of Higher Education, Government of West Bengal, dated 25.09.2025, it is hereby notified that Sarat Centenary College is pleased to introduce a standalone admission process for the First Semester of B.A., B.Sc., and B.Com. courses under both the 4-year and 3-year programmes.

Applicants are instructed to submit their online applications through Google Form and to carefully read the Prospectus 2025–2026 before submission particularly noting the fee structure and seat availability for each course.

## Time schedule and online application link:

11/10/2025 to 14/10/2025	Submission of Online Application Forms (through Google Form)									
15/10/2025	Publication of Merit List (Provisional & Final)									
16/10/2025 to 18/10/2025	Payment through Bank Challan (HDFC Bank, Dhaniakhali									
	Branch Only)									
Online Application Link: <a href="https://forms.gle/b1cbL3PqKWzvpTUKA">https://forms.gle/b1cbL3PqKWzvpTUKA</a>										

Dr Sandip Kumar Basak

S. K. Basan

Principal & Secretary

Paincipal & Secretary Sarat Centenary College Dhaniakhali, Hooghly

## Course-wise Vacancy List at Sarat Centenary College in 2025-26

Years	Course Name	EWS	EWS-PwD	OBC-A	OBC-A- PwD	OBC-B	OBC-B- PwD	SC	SC-PwD	ST	ST-PwD	UR	UR-PwD	Total
	Bengali	25	1	23	1	14	1	47	3	8	1	80	5	209
	Education	14	1	13	1	9	1	28	2	6		49	3	127
	English	7		6	1	4		13	1	4		21	1	58
	Geography	7	6		1	5		12	1	4		25	1	62
	History	17	1	16	1	12	1	38	2	9	1	71	3	172
	Philosophy	13	1	13	1	9	1	28	2	8		58	2	136
	Physical Education and Sports	9		7	2	6		18	1	2		35	2	82
ars	Political Science	19	1	18	1	10	1	37	2	10	1	77	4	181
3 Years	Sanskrit	7		6	1	5		13	1	4		26	1	64
.,	Santali	7		6	1	5		13	1	4		27	1	65
	Accounting & Management	17	1	17	1	12	1	38	2	10	1	78	3	181
	Botany	6		4	1	4		12	1	4		24	1	57
	Chemistry	4		4		3		8	1	2		17	1	40
	Mathematics	4		4		3		8	1	3		17	1	41
	Physics	4		4		3		8	1	2		17	1	40
	Zoology	6		4		3		10	1	4		24	2	54
	Bengali	9	1	8	1	7		20		5		37	2	91
	English	9	1	8	1	6		20	1	4		29	2	81
	Geography	4		4		0		6	1	0		14	1	30
	History	8		8		5		16	1	5		29	2	74
	Philosophy	7		7		5		13	1	4		26	2	65
rs	Political Science	8		6		5		16	1	5		29	2	72
4 Үеаг	Sanskrit	8		8		5		16	1	5		31	2	76
4	Accounting & Management	6		5	1	2		12	1	4		22	1	54
	Botany	2		2		2		5		1		10	1	23
	Chemistry	4		4		3		7	1	2		13	1	35
	Mathematics	7		7		5		14	1	4		27	2	67
	Zoology	9		2		2		5		1		6	1	26
	•	•		•	Total					•	1			2263

## **Fees-Chart at the time of Admission inSarat Centenary** College (for the Session 2025-2026)

4 Years Major										
Course Name	Bengali, English, Political Science, History, Philosophy, Sanskrit	Geography	Accounting &Management	Mathematics	Botany & Zoology	Chemistry				
Total Amount (Rs.)	2595	4505	2955	3385	6205	7005				

3 Years Major											
Course Name	Physical Education & Sports	English, Political Science, History, Philosophy, Sanskrit, Education, Santali	Bengali	Geography	Accounting &Management	Physics	Mathematics	Botany & Zoology	Chemistry		
Total Amount (Rs.)	3125	2595	2956	4505	2955	7005	3385	6205	7005		